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intimated  to the GMS.
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749

601

426

774

791

753

767

222

41

18

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

SMT. RAJ KUMARI DUTTA

SH. G.L. SARAF

SH. G.L. SARAF

SH. KULJAS RAI VAID

SHRI MEGH RAJ BALI

SH. BAL RAJ VAID

SMT KAILASH LAU

SMT. KAUSHALYA DEVI
DATTA & SH. RAM
PARKASH DATTA

MAJ. S.N. BAKSHI
(CHHIBBER)

SH. SHAMSHER
BAHADUR DATT

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. KUSUM SHARMA  

 SMT. SUMAN SARAF
DATTA

 SMT. SUMAN SARAF
(DATTA)  

 SH. RISHU AND ISHAN
MEHTA  VAID

 SH. RAJESH  BALI

  VAID FAMILY  

 SH. INDERJEET  LAU

 SH. ANIL KUMAR  DATTA

 SH. SWARN LAL MEHTA
CHHIBBER

  MAJ. M.B.  DATT

PAN: AUEPS3521J  6-
A, LANE NO. 8, GREEN
FIELD,  MAJITHA
ROAD, AMRITSAR PUN

C/O. SMT. GAYTRI
CHHIBBER  G - 141,
SECTOR 10,  DLF,
FARIDABAD HARYANA

C/O. SMT. GAYATRI
CHHIBBER,  G-141,
SECTOR 10/DLF
FARIDABAD HARYANA

PAN: ANFPM3216N
270, PREM COLONY,
KAITHAL ROAD
KARNAL HARYANA 132

.     LUDHIANA
PUNJAB 

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

AADHAR:
987780765502,  H. NO.
7, LANE NO. 7,
BARNAI, NETRA  KOTH

FD-45,     PITAM PURA
DELHI 110034

84-B, TELEPHONE
PLACE,     LONDON -
SW6 1TH UK 

1, DEFENCE ESTATE,
GWALIOR ROAD,
AGRA CANTT UP 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



September

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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227

768

539

686

619

48

477

771

276

221

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

DR. G.N. BAKSHI

SMT. MEENA DUTTA

VIPILA BALI

SMT. PUSHPA DATTA

SH. DINESH VAID

RZD. RAJINDER K. VAID,
LT. COL. RZD. V.K. VAID &
RZD. KIRTI K. VAID

SMT. SHANTI DEVI
CHHIBBER

SMT. SHAKUNTLA VAID

SMT. TRIPTI
BHATACHARYA

SH. SATWANT SINGH
DUTT

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. INDU  DATTA

 SMT. YOGITA  DUTTA

 SH. RAMESH DATTA &
SMT. SUMAN  DATTA

 SH. RAVINDER MOHAN
DATTA

 SMT. JYOTI  VAID

 SMT. SUBHAGVATI  VAID

 SH. RAMESH CH.
CHHIBBER

 SH. SANJEEV  VAID

 MS. MALBIKA SEN & MS.
MADHABI BHATACHARYA

 SMT. MAMTA  BAKSHI

19, FINIANS CLOSE,
UXBRIDGE,
MIDDLESEX,  UK UB10
9NW

PAN NO. ADYPY3717F
H. NO. 29  HOUSING
BOARD  GOHANA
ROAD JIND HARYANA 1

5K/85, N.I.T.,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

T I-602, PURI
PRATHAM,  SECTOR
84,   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

333, CHANNI HIMMAT,
   JAMMU TAWI J & K
180016

.      NEW DELHI 

CHHIBBER HOUSE,
AXIS BANK BUILDING,
G.S. ROAD,  DISPUR
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781

5 J - 35, N.I.T.
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

.      . 

C/O. SH. RIT MOHAN
 PANIPAT HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



September

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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247

668

727

685

643

216

707

346

741

633

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

6

6

7

7

8

9

9

9

9

10

MS. MALVIKA MOHAN

SMT. KAUSHALYA DEVI

SMT. RAM KHETRI VAID

SH. RAVINDER MOHAN
DATTA

SH. MULAKH RAJ DATTA

SMT. KAMLA BALI

JAGDISH RAI BHATRA &
SMT. RAJ KUMARI
BHATRA

SH. DEV BALI

LT COL L R VAID (RETD) &
SMT. PRAMILA VAID

SMT. SHAKUNTALA BALI

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

  COL. VINEET  MOHAN

 SH. ASHWANI KUMAR
JINDAL  

 SH. GULSHAN VAID & SH.
JOGINDER  VAID

 SH. RAVINDER MOHAN
DATTA

 SH. SURJEET  DATTA

 SH. K.L.  BALI

 SH. JAGDISH RAI
BHATRA  

 SMT. SHEEL MOHINI
BALI

  LT COL L R VAID (RETD)
& SMT. PRAMILA  VAID

 SH. ARUN KEDAR NATH
BALI

C-64,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

H. NO. 3071, POWER
HOUSE ROAD,
STREET NO. 5,
BHATINDA PUNJAB 

49, SANT NAGAR
KARNAL HARYANA 

T I-602, PURI
PRATHAM,  SECTOR
84,   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

H. NO. 283, J.M.C.
MANGIORTAN,
SUBHASH NAGAR,
JAMMU J & K 

'KAY KAY HOUSE'
UPPER KAITHU
BAZAR,   SHIMLA HP
171003

AND SMT. RAJ
KUMARI BHATRA  169,
DEFENCE ESTATE,
GWALIOR ROAD AGRA

A/11, NIVEDITA KUNJ,
SECTOR 10,     R.K.
PURAM NEW DELHI
110022

C-650, SUSHANT LOK
PHASE 1     GURGAON
HARYANA 

WZ 5034, SANT
NAGAR,     RANI BAGH
DELHI 110034

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



September

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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161

248

744

157

498

326

682

536

436

456

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

10

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

15

15

RZD. M.D.S. BALI & SH.
VIKRAM BALI

SH. KARAN VIR MOHAN
(TODI)

SMT. BIMLA DATTA

SMT. CHAMPA VAID

SMT. RAJ DATTA

SH. DHRUV DATTA & SMT.
KIMMI DATTA

SH. RAMESH DATTA

SH. RAGHUVANSHI LAL
VAID

SH. KHERATI LAL DATTA
& SMT. BALKAUR DATTA

SMT. POONAM BALI

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. RAJ RANI  BALI

 SH. DHARAM VIR  MOHAN

 SMT. SONIA DATTA
(TRIKHA)  

 SMT. CHAMPA  VAID

 SH. YASH VIR  DATTA

 SMT. KAMLESH  DATTA

 SMT. SUMAN  DATTA

 SH. DHARMINDER  VAID

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

C/O. SH. RAMESH
DATTA  5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

200, MIG FLATS,
PRASAD NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110005

PAN: ADEPT7057R,
I/6, SAHAKARI
PARISAR  NEAR
BIKANER SWEETS  KA

C/O. BALI &
ASSOCIATES,  A-5,
G.K. ENCLAVE-II NEW
DELHI 110048

# D-10, VIKRAM
NAGAR,     KOTLA
FEROZE SHAH NEW
DELHI 110024

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

5J-35A, N.I.T.,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

5K/85, N.I.T.,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



September

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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675

486

111

94

529

356

766

414

40

398

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

SMT. TRIPTA BALI

SH. P.D. KATARIA

SMT. INDIRA MEDIRATTA
(VAID)

SH. BODH RAJ VAID

SH. KASHAP MOHAN &
COL. JAGDISH MITTER
MOHAN

SH. JAGDISH NARAIN
SINHA (VAID) AND SMT.
KAUSHALYA SINHA

SH. AMRIT LAL DATTA

SH. RAVINDER NATH
VAID

SH. RAM SINGH BAKSHI &
SMT. PUSHPAWANTI
BAKSHI

SARDAR BALMIK SINGH
CHHIBBER & SMT.
SATWANT KAUR
CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. SURINDER KUMAR
BALI

 SH. PARDEEP KATARIA  

 SH. O.K.  MEHTA

 MS. MEERA & SUMAN
BAKSHI

 DR. LAJJA DEVI  MOHAN

 SMT. SHARDA  BALI

 DR. KANCHAN  DATTA

 SH. SUBHASH VAID & SH.
SUBODH  VAID

  MAJ. GEN. K.K.  BAKSHI

 SH. M.S.  CHHIBBER

14/1, HINDUSTAN
COLONY, AMRAVATI
ROAD,     NAGPUR MR

100, MANSAROVER
COLONY,     ROHTAK
HARYANA 

D-65, NARMADA
APARTMENTS,
ALAKHNANDA NEW
DELHI 110019

B-14/10,     RAMESH
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110015

325, MODEL TOWN,
SECULAR ROAD,
AMBALA CITY
HARYANA 134003

3312 FLEUR DE LIS
DRIVE  MDPESTD   CA
95356 USA 

PAN: AEWPD2868R
GH - 13/653, SFS DDA
FLATS,   PASCHIM
VIHAR NEW DELHI 1100

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

U-18/28, FIRST
FLOOR,  TOWN CITY,
DLF PHASE-III,
GURGAON HARYANA 

H. NO. 8,  MOHYAL
COLONY,  SECTOR 40,
GURGAON HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



September

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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438

775

742

548

494

752

708

388

318

692

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

22

23

23

SH. NARINDER BALI

SH. ADERSH MEHTA

SMT. SHRESTH DUTTA &
CHAUDHARY BALDEV
SINGH DUTTA

SMT. CHAND RANI

MR. MADHAV MEHTA

SH. RAM LUBHAYA
DATTA

SH. RAM LUBHAYA
DATTA

SMT. KANTA MEHTA

SH. SHIV KUMAR VAIDYA

SH. VIJAY KUMAR VAID

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. ASHA  BALI

 SMT. NEERAJ  MEHTA

 SH. HARDEV SINGH
DUTTA

  KAMLESH KAPOOR &
RAKSHA  DATTA

 SH. JITEN  MEHTA

 SH. SURINDER  DATTA

 SH. SURINDER KUMAR
DATTA & SMT. SUNITA
DATTA

 SH. K.N.  MEHTA

 SMT. SATYA VAIDYA  

 SMT. TRIPTA  VAID

.     PASCHIM VIHAR
NEW DELHI 110063

PAN: CGVPM3345R  A-
235, SAINIK COLONY,
SECTOR 49,
FARIDABAD HARYANA

AADHAR:
709954901065  # 120,
SARANGPUR
CHANDIGARH UT 16001

4849, SECTOR 68,
MOHALI PUNJAB 

H. NO. 166, SECTOR
37,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 121003

PAN: AABPD8531E  A-
405, C-DOT
APARTMENTS,
SECTOR 56, GURGAON

P.A.N.: AABPD8531EA-
405, C - DOT
APARTMENTS,
SECTOR 56,   GURGAO

C-9/9503,     VASANT
KUNJ NEW DELHI
110070

A-7,     G.K. - II NEW
DELHI 110048

1278/28,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



September
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390

709

778

340

52

501

621

495

103

769

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

24

25

25

25

27

27

28

28

29

29

MOHYAL SABHA
FARIDABAD

SH. S.K. DUTTA

SH. KRISHAN LAL BALI

SH. O.P. DATTA & SMT.
INDU DATTA

BHAI KULWANT RAI
CHHIBBER -
SHOBHAWANTI, BHAI SRI
RAM CHHIBBER - MOTIA D

SH. YOG RAJ MEHTA

SMT. MADHURIMA BALI

SH. J.B.S. MEHTA

SMT. & SH. BANSI LAL
BALI

WG CDR I K BALI (RETD)

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

  MOHYAL SABHA
FARIDABAD  

 SH. DEEPAK  DUTTA

 SH. RANJEEV BALI &
SONIA  BALI

 SH. O.P. DATTA & SMT.
INDU  DATTA

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

 SH. SUBHASH CHANDER
MEHTA

 SH. VIKAS  BALI

 SMT. MEENA  MEHTA

 SMT. & SH. BANSI LAL
BALI

  WG CDR I. K. BALI
(RETD)  

C/O. SH. RAMESH
DATTA  5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

P.A.N.: AMRPD5054G
67, LOHIA VIHAR,
SECTOR 9,  INDRA
NAGAR, LUCKNOW UP

PAN: AMIPP4529G  B-
92, KENDRIYA VIHAR,
SECTOR 56,
GURGAON HARYANA 1

19, FINIANS CLOSE,
HONEY HILL,
UXBRIDGE UB 10
MIDDLESEX UK 

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

P.A.N.: AGUPM2389Q
J-2916, SECOND
FLOOR,, SAINIK
COLONY,  SECTOR 49, 

2183, SECTOR 21-C
CHANDIGARH UT
160022

H. NO. 187/17,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 121002

201, REHARI COLONY,
    JAMMU J & K 

PAN: ADFPB1711M,
INDER BHAWAN,
SHERWAN ESTATES,
V.P.O. SALOGRA,  TEH

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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435

453

397

September

September

September

30

30

30

SH. SATISH KUMAR
CHHIBBER

SH. KULBHUSHAN BALI

SH. OM PRAKASH DUTTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. RAJESH  CHHIBBER

 SH. AJAY  BALI

 DR. ANIL  DUTTA

H-7/218, AGGARWAL
PLAZA,  NETAJI
SUBHASH PLACE,
PITAM PURA DELHI 110

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

P2C-33, PRINCETON
ESTATE  DLF-5
GURGAON HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

71

72

73


